
Monday, February 16, 2009

Doncaster Masters' Athletics 

Landy Trophy - 2009

Final Results

Held at

Rieschiecks Reserve,

George St. Doncaster



HEAT NUMBER RUNNER AGE GROUP MARK VENUE RESULT TIME POINTS
1/200m 6531 OAKLEY RUSSELL M65 40 CROYDON 1 24.43 10

4528 CRAWFORD MARK M45 14 DONCASTER 2 24.63 8
7008 ROBINSON GERRY M70 48 CROYDON 3 25.41 7
6511 RENNIE GEORGE M65 40 COLLINGWOOD 4 25.47 5
6533 PETRIE LAVINIA W65 60 CROYDON 5 29.55 4
4536 PARKER KATHY W45 33 EAST BURWOOD 6 32.39 3
4516 BOYLEN CHRIS M45 14 COLLINGWOOD DNS 0

2/200m 6037 HOWDEN KEITH M60 33 COLLINGWOOD 1 22.99 10
5532 SCHOLES RON M55 27 COLLINGWOOD 2 23.36 8
6039 BROWN JOE M60 33 COBURG 3 23.99 7
4031 HARRIS PAUL M40 7 MENTONE 4 24.75 5
8002 LEWIS BOB M80 66 EAST BURWOOD 5 25.57 4
6509 FRASER ANDREW M65 40 EAST BURWOOD 6 26.48 3
4531 MIHELAKOS ANNE W45 33 DONCASTER 7 27.84 2

3/200m 5537 WEARMOUTH RICHARD M55 27 DONCASTER 1 22.59 10
6510 TREMBATH RICHARD M65 40 DONCASTER 2 23.81 8
5533 MCCONNELL DAVID M55 27 DONCASTER 3 24.42 7
5515 FORD GRAHAM M55 27 DONCASTER 4 25.64 5
3527 SCHOLES MATT M35 Scr DONCASTER 5 26.24 4
3519 HARRIS CRAIG M35 Scr EAST BURWOOD 6 27.66 3
5047 KIDD HELENA W50 40 DONCASTER DNS 0

4/200m 4530 SCHUIJERS JOHN M45 14 COLLINGWOOD 1 23.48 10
4003 HARRIS TONY M40 7 CROYDON 2 24.45 8
4523 DELL TONY M45 14 CROYDON 3 24.84 7
5052 WALTER GRAHAM M50 21 DONCASTER 4 25.37 5
5051 LIVINGSTONE CHARLES M50 21 COLLINGWOOD 5 26.23 4
5039 BROWNE FAYE W50 40 DONCASTER 6 30.81 3
4529 PHILIP KATRINA W45 33 DONCASTER DNS 0

5/200m 6529 WISHART BOB M65 40 MENTONE 1 21.71 10
5534 LAMB JOHN M55 27 NONE 2 22.84 8
5054 RYAN ASHLEY M50 21 EAST BURWOOD 3 25.55 7
4514 WINNEN IAN M45 14 COLLINGWOOD 4 26.56 5
5539 HANDASYDE STEWART M55 27 EAST BURWOOD DNS 0
6038 REEVES JUNE W60 53 DONCASTER DNS 0
4535 YUK KIU LAM M45 14 EAST BURWOOD DNS 0

6/200m 5536 LAMB PETER M55 27 GEELONG 1 23.04 10
4029 EWART GARY M40 7 MENTONE 2 24.66 8
6532 BRADFORD TONY M65 40 ABERFELDIE 3 25.10 7
5056 KEEGHAN TONY M50 21 DONCASTER 4 25.88 5
4002 CHAMBERLAIN SCOTT M40 7 DONCASTER 5 26.06 4
4526 RUSSELL STEPHEN M45 14 SPRINGVALE 6 26.97 3
5535 BENCE PETER M55 27 CAULFIELD 7 28.41 2

7/200m 4525 JAMES WAYNE M45 14 EAST BURWOOD 1 24.34 10
7009 HOWES JOHN M70 48 ABERFELDIE 2 24.58 8
4030 HECKER DANNY M40 7 COLLINGWOOD 3 24.92 7
5048 STEWART GRANT M50 21 DONCASTER 4 24.94 5
7505 COFFEY LEO M75 57 EAST BURWOOD DNS 0
4040 PARDY CARMEL W40 26 COLLINGWOOD DNS 0
5046 BAN PAUL M50 21 COLLINGWOOD DNS 0



HEAT NUMBER RUNNER AGE GROUP MARK VENUE RESULT TIME POINTS
1/1000M 4514 WINNEN IAN M45 70 COLLINGWOOD 1 2.53.07 10

5051 LIVINGSTONE CHARLES M50 106 COLLINGWOOD 2 3.04.23 8
4031 HARRIS PAUL M40 35 MENTONE 3 3.09.88 7
4526 RUSSELL STEPHEN M45 70 SPRINGVALE 4 3.10.32 5
6511 RENNIE GEORGE M65 225 COLLINGWOOD DNF 0
5533 MCCONNELL DAVID M55 144 DONCASTER DNF 0
7505 COFFEY LEO M75 321 EAST BURWOOD DNS 0

2/1000M 4525 JAMES WAYNE M45 70 EAST BURWOOD 1 2.46.64 10
5056 KEEGHAN TONY M50 106 DONCASTER 2 2.47.76 8
6037 HOWDEN KEITH M60 183 COLLINGWOOD 3 2.49.81 7
3527 SCHOLES MATT M35 Scr DONCASTER 4 3.13.45 5
4536 PARKER KATHY W45 178 EAST BURWOOD 5 3.21.67 4
4529 PHILIP KATRINA W45 178 DONCASTER DNS 0
5539 HANDASYDE STEWART M55 144 EAST BURWOOD DNS 0

3/1000M 5534 LAMB JOHN M55 144 NONE 1 2.42.43 10
5532 SCHOLES RON M55 144 COLLINGWOOD 2 2.48.20 8
4523 DELL TONY M45 70 CROYDON 3 2.49.18 7
4030 HECKER DANNY M40 35 COLLINGWOOD 4 2.49.88 5
4528 CRAWFORD MARK M45 70 DONCASTER 5 2.52.88 4
5537 WEARMOUTH RICHARD M55 144 DONCASTER 6 3.11.84 3
6532 BRADFORD TONY M65 225 ABERFELDIE 7 3.21.46 2

4/1000M 4530 SCHUIJERS JOHN M45 70 COLLINGWOOD 1 2.46.07 10
5054 RYAN ASHLEY M50 106 EAST BURWOOD 2 2.46.81 8
4029 EWART GARY M40 35 MENTONE 3 2.47.74 7
7008 ROBINSON GERRY M70 271 CROYDON 4 2.55.55 5
6039 BROWN JOE M60 183 COBURG 5 3.14.76 4
5047 KIDD HELENA W50 216 DONCASTER 6 3.57.41 3
4040 PARDY CARMEL W40 142 COLLINGWOOD DNS 0

5/1000M 6510 TREMBATH RICHARD M65 225 DONCASTER 1 2.32.42 10
6533 PETRIE LAVINIA W65 337 CROYDON 2 2.34.79 8
6529 WISHART BOB M65 225 MENTONE 3 2.47.58 7
5535 BENCE PETER M55 144 CAULFIELD 4 2.48.03 5
5052 WALTER GRAHAM M50 106 DONCASTER 5 3.09.18 4
5048 STEWART GRANT M50 106 DONCASTER 6 3.34.62 3
6509 FRASER ANDREW M65 225 EAST BURWOOD DNF 0

6/1000M 5536 LAMB PETER M55 144 GEELONG 1 2.52.33 10
4003 HARRIS TONY M40 35 CROYDON 2 3.02.18 8
5515 FORD GRAHAM M55 144 DONCASTER 3 3.28.34 7
4531 MIHELAKOS ANNE W45 178 DONCASTER 4 3.40.03 5
4516 BOYLEN CHRIS M45 70 COLLINGWOOD DNS 0
6038 REEVES JUNE W60 295 DONCASTER DNS 0
5046 BAN PAUL M50 106 COLLINGWOOD DNS 0

7/1000M 8002 LEWIS BOB M80 376 EAST BURWOOD 1 2.34.80 10
6531 OAKLEY RUSSELL M65 225 CROYDON 2 2.48.24 8
3519 HARRIS CRAIG M35 Scr EAST BURWOOD 3 2.52.79 7
7009 HOWES JOHN M70 271 ABERFELDIE 4 3.00.37 5
4002 CHAMBERLAIN SCOTT M40 35 DONCASTER 5 3.20.20 4
5039 BROWNE FAYE W50 216 DONCASTER 6 3.27.69 3
4535 YUK KIU LAM M45 70 EAST BURWOOD DNS 0



NUMBER RUNNER AGE GROUP MARK VENUE RESULT TIME POINTS
FINAL 6529 WISHART BOB M65 85 MENTONE 1 46.33 8

6037 HOWDEN KEITH M60 69 COLLINGWOOD 2 46.69 6
5534 LAMB JOHN M55 54 NONE 3 49.21 5
6510 TREMBATH RICHARD M65 85 DONCASTER 4 49.45 3
5536 LAMB PETER M55 54 GEELONG 5 49.81 3
4525 JAMES WAYNE M45 26 EAST BURWOOD 6 51.50 3
4530 SCHUIJERS JOHN M45 26 COLLINGWOOD 7 51.99 3
6531 OAKLEY RUSSELL M65 85 CROYDON 8 52.83 3

CONSOLATION 5532 SCHOLES RON M55 54 COLLINGWOOD 1 50.00 5
8002 LEWIS BOB M80 142 EAST BURWOOD 2 51.18 3
7009 HOWES JOHN M70 102 ABERFELDIE 3 51.70 2
4003 HARRIS TONY M40 13 CROYDON 4 53.24 1
4523 DELL TONY M45 26 CROYDON 5 54.88 1
4029 EWART GARY M40 13 MENTONE 6 55.10 1
5054 RYAN ASHLEY M50 40 EAST BURWOOD 7 55.99 1
4514 WINNEN IAN M45 26 COLLINGWOOD 8 57.80 1

YOUNG GUNS 4528 CRAWFORD MARK M45 26 DONCASTER 1 54.31 5
5052 WALTER GRAHAM M50 40 DONCASTER 2 54.58 3
5056 KEEGHAN TONY M50 40 DONCASTER 3 54.80 2
4031 HARRIS PAUL M40 13 MENTONE 4 54.86 1
4030 HECKER DANNY M40 13 COLLINGWOOD 5 55.36 1
5051 LIVINGSTONE CHARLES M50 40 COLLINGWOOD 6 58.65 1
3519 HARRIS CRAIG M35 Scr EAST BURWOOD 7 58.89 1
3527 SCHOLES MATT M35 Scr DONCASTER DNS 0


